OAHU DISTRICT TENNIS ASSOCIATION
2017 MIXED CHAMPIONSHIP PLAYERS

No more than three (3) players who were on the roster of any team that advanced to, or qualified for, any National Championship
team the previous year may play together in the same Division, same Age Group and at the same NTRP level as the National

Championship teams, if their NTRP rating allows.

Players must move up to the level shown or be counted in the "three-player

limit". Move-Up/Split-Up requirements only apply to players who participated in three (3) or more matches (including one default)
for that team during the championship year.

Last Name

Acuna
Anderson
Arakaki
Au

Au
Balbirona
Balmilero
Barte
Burkett
Burkett
Carnevale
Chiu
Chiu
Chon
Connolly
Connolly
Cook
Crail
Dang
Dang
Davis
derby
derby
Esteban
Esteban
Favila
Furuta
Gabbard

gall

First Name

Eddie
Susan Ann
Jason
Debbie
Justin
Tomoko
Carlo
Darlynn
Shoko
Shoko
Maria
Leo

Leo
Grace
Kathleen
Kathleen
Angelie
Francine
Cherie
Cherie
Gerald Westley
matthew
matthew
Mary Ann
Mary Ann
Elizabeth
Jason
Bhakti

keri moana

Team Name

KRC Mixed 9.0

Team 96816

MD High Flyers

Team 96816

Backboards Only

All Mixed Up

Mix-n-Match

Mix-n-Match

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Team 96816

KRC Mixed 9.0

RDO

All Mixed Up

Backboards Only

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Team 96816

Backboards Only

MD High Flyers

Backboards Only

MD High Flyers

Mix-n-Match

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Team 96816

RDO

All Mixed Up

Team 96816

MD High Flyers

KRC Mixed 9.0

KRC Mixed 9.0

Note: * The player may participate at any level if age and rating allows.

12/12/2017
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League

Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18

Mixed 18

Championship
Level

9.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

9.0

2017 Mixed Championship Players

2018 Leagues Move Up

Mixed 18
10.0

*

7.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

Mixed 40

*

7.0

8.0

7.0

*

9.0

7.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

7.0

8.0



OAHU DISTRICT TENNIS ASSOCIATION
2017 MIXED CHAMPIONSHIP PLAYERS
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Last Name

Galolo
Geil

Gell
Graves
hara

Harr
Hasegawa
Heilbron
Heilbron
Heitzman
Hirano
Hirata
Hirata
Hospital
Jaeckel
Jung
Jung
Kam

Kam
Kobayashi
Kurasaki
Lam
Lawton
Lee

Li
Locquiao
Loo

Lum

12/12/2017

First Name

Doreen
Donald
Donald
Darren
jared
Daniel
Carol
William
Zach

Ray
Loreen

Jo Ann Y.
Miles
Justin

Rob
Jacqueline
Jacqueline
Curtis
Kimi
David
Stanley
Tyler
Scott
Michael
Kristopher
Susan

Lori

Alden

Team Name

Mix-n-Match

RDO

All Mixed Up

Team 96816

RDO

Team 96816

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
KRC Mixed 9.0

KRC Mixed 9.0

KRC Mixed 9.0

Mix-n-Match

MD High Flyers

MD High Flyers

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
KRC Mixed 9.0

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Team 96816

Mix-n-Match

KRC Mixed 9.0

Backboards Only

Team 96816

Backboards Only

MD High Flyers

Team 96816

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Team 96816

Super Smash Bros & Sisters

RDO

Note: * The player may participate at any level if age and rating allows.
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League

Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18

Mixed 18

Championship
Level

9.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

8.0

2017 Mixed Championship Players

2018 Leagues Move Up

Mixed 18

*

9.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

10.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

9.0

Mixed 40

9.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

7.0

7.0
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Last Name

Mau

Mau
Miyata
Moore
Morikawa
Morohoshi
Nagamine
Nakasone
Nakasone
Neal

Neal

Neri

Neri

Oba

Okai

Ono
Oshiro
Oyama
Park

Pate
Robbins
Roerk
Ruiz

Ruiz
Shimokawa
Shimono
Soon

Sung

First Name

Carol
Carol
Shaun
Donte
Lynn
Wayne
Stacey
Caasi
Ryon
Andrea
Andrea
Allan
Allan
Shannon A
Michael
Reyn
Akiko
Hiram
Michael
Connie
Jenna
Tom
Alex
Alex
Casey
Harold Takeji
Aaron

Holly S. Y.

Team Name

RDO

All Mixed Up

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Super Smash Bros & Sisters
MD High Flyers

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Backboards Only

RDO

MD High Flyers

RDO

All Mixed Up

Backboards Only

Team 96816

MD High Flyers

Backboards Only

RDO

Mix-n-Match

Mix-n-Match

Mix-n-Match

KRC Mixed 9.0

KRC Mixed 9.0

Mix-n-Match

RDO

All Mixed Up

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
RDO

Backboards Only

Backboards Only

Note: * The player may participate at any level if age and rating allows.

12/12/2017

30f4

League

Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 18
Mixed 18

Mixed 18

Championship 2018 Leagues Move Up

Level

8.0

8.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

Mixed 18 Mixed 40

9.0 9.0
7.0 *
7.0 *
* 8.0
7.0 *
8.0 *
9.0 *
* 8.0
9.0 9.0
8.0 7.0
* 8.0
8.0 *
9.0 *
*
*
*
10.0 *
10.0 *
*
9.0 9.0
7.0 *
9.0 *
8.0 *
8.0 *

2017 Mixed Championship Players
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No more than three (3) players who were on the roster of any team that advanced to, or qualified for, any National Championship
team the previous year may play together in the same Division, same Age Group and at the same NTRP level as the National

Championship teams, if their NTRP rating allows.
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Last Name

Takahashi
Takahashi
Takeno
Tateyama
Taylor
Tsukamoto
Uchino
Umetsu
Umetsu
Warner
Watanabe
Watanabe
Watanabe
Wendel
Wilson
Yamada
Yamada
Yamamoto
Yamasaki
Yamato
Yamato
Yorimoto
Youn

Young

First Name

Chad
Chad
Tamlyn
Stacie
Elle

Toby
Denise Aiko
Amy
Janeen
Katherine
Peggy

Peggy

Tucker
Jenny W.
Tony
Denise
Lloyd
Leah
Ryan
Aaron
Aaron
Len
Hanha

Luke

Team Name

Super Smash Bros & Sisters
Team 96816
Backboards Only
MD High Flyers
KRC Mixed 9.0
All Mixed Up
Backboards Only
Mix-n-Match
Mix-n-Match

MD High Flyers
RDO

All Mixed Up

MD High Flyers
MD High Flyers
Mix-n-Match

All Mixed Up

All Mixed Up
RDO

MD High Flyers
Backboards Only
MD High Flyers
All Mixed Up
RDO

KRC Mixed 9.0

Note: * The player may participate at any level if age and rating allows.

12/12/2017
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League

Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 18
Mixed 40
Mixed 40
Mixed 18

Mixed 18

Championship
Level

6.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0

9.0

2017 Mixed Championship Players

2018 Leagues Move Up

Mixed 18

7.0

8.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

Mixed 40

7.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

9.0
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